SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5 (D)

Date
Sun, Feb 23, 25

Sun, Feb 23, 25

Sun, Feb 23, 25

Sun, Feb 23, 25

Sat, Mar 01, 25

Sat, Mar 01, 25

Sun, Mar 02, 25

Sun, Mar 02, 25

Sun, Mar 02, 25

Sun, Mar 02, 25

Sat, Mar 08, 25

Sat, Mar 08, 25

Sun, Mar 09, 25

Sun, Mar 09, 25

Sun, Mar 09, 25

Sun, Mar 09, 25

Sun, Mar 16, 25

Sun, Mar 16, 25

Sun, Mar 16, 25

Sun, Mar 16, 25

Sat, Mar 22, 25

Sat, Mar 22, 25

RND

S Home

3 DRAKES
' HOSERS
H GOODFELLAS

o SLAB SHARKS

SPARTANS BHC

o HOSERS

SPARTANS BHC

spring 2025

Dec. 07, 2025

S

TAMIL EELAM BHC 3

2

1

TAMIL EELAM BHC 1

£
]
o
pel
[%2]

0 HOSERS

DRAKES

2 HOSERS

GOODFELLAS

1 GATORS

2 SPARTANS BHC

SLAB SHARKS

2 DRAKES

GATORS

1 GOODFELLAS

GATORS

7

3

1

1

1

TORONTO KNIGHTS 0

Visitor

TAMIL EELAM BHC

SPARTANS BHC

GATORS

TORONTO KNIGHTS

TORONTO KNIGHTS

GATORS

TORONTO KNIGHTS

GOODFELLAS

DRAKES

SLAB SHARKS

GOODFELLAS

SLAB SHARKS

TAMIL EELAM BHC

TORONTO KNIGHTS

SLAB SHARKS

DRAKES

SPARTANS BHC

TORONTO KNIGHTS

HOSERS

TAMIL EELAM BHC

GOODFELLAS

SLAB SHARKS

Time

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Location
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Sun, Mar 23, 25

Sun, Mar 23, 25

Sun, Mar 23, 25

Sun, Mar 23, 25

Sun, Mar 30, 25

Sun, Mar 30, 25

Sun, Mar 30, 25

Sun, Mar 30, 25

Sun, Apr 06, 25

Sun, Apr 06, 25

Sun, Apr 06, 25

Sun, Apr 06, 25

Sat, Apr 12, 25

Sat, Apr 12, 25

Sun, Apr 13, 25

Sun, Apr 13, 25

Sun, Apr 13, 25

Sun, Apr 13, 25

Sun, Apr 27, 25

Sun, Apr 27, 25

Sun, Apr 27, 25

Sun, Apr 27, 25

Sun, Apr 27, 25

Sat, May 03, 25

Sat, May 03, 25

Sat, May 03,25 BSF2(SO) O

BSF1

BSF1

ASF1

ASF 2

A SF

B SF 2

B SF 2

Sun, May 04, 25 ASF?2

Sun, May 04, 25 B FINAL1

TORONTO KNIGHTS O GATORS

SPARTANS BHC

2 HOSERS DRAKES

0 GOODFELLAS SLAB SHARKS

GOODFELLAS SPARTANS BHC

SLAB SHARKS 0

2 TORONTO KNIGHTS HOSERS

GATORS 1 DRAKES

1 DRAKES GOODFELLAS

TAMIL EELAM BHC 2 GATORS

SLAB SHARKS 0 HOSERS

2 TORONTO KNIGHTS SPARTANS BHC

SPARTANS BHC 6 HOSERS

TAMIL EELAM BHC 2 DRAKES

1  DRAKES I SPARTANS BHC

4  TORONTO KNIGHTS H GOODFELLAS
H TAMIL EELAM BHC 3 HOSERS

2 SLAB SHARKS I GATORS

0  HOSERS H SLAB SHARKS

2 DRAKES I GOODFELLAS

1 GATORS E SPARTANS BHC

0  TORONTO KNIGHTS ' TAMIL EELAM BHC

I TORONTO KNIGHTS 0

SLAB SHARKS 0 HOSERS
4 GOODFELLAS H DRAKES
GOODFELLAS I DRAKES
SPARTANS BHC 2 GATORS
' DRAKES 0 SLAB SHARKS

TAMIL EELAM BHC

TAMIL EELAM BHC

TAMIL EELAM BHC OT

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:59 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:59 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
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Sat, May 10, 25 AFINAL1

Sun, May 11, 25 B FINAL 2

Sun, May 11, 25 A FINAL 2

o

SPARTANS BHC

SLAB SHARKS

TORONTO KNIGHTS

2

TORONTO KNIGHTS

DRAKES

SPARTANS BHC

4:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
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